
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

1º Edmilson Reinaldo Mendonça 121259 JCL 13 13 11 37 37

2º Manuel Joao Pires Correa dos Santos 110603 SCP 7 10 17 17

3º Rodrigo de Sousa e Brito Figueiredo 99705 CMC 8 8 16 16

4º Filipe Cardoso da Costa Campos 107194 CBSucesso 6 5 11 11

4º Vasco Afonso Faria da Mota Mela 127717 JCPortugal 6 5 11 11

6º Pedro Miguel Rega Simões 107195 SAD 7 7 7

7º Duarte Vieira Varaine do Carmo 109748 CMC 6 6 6

7º Gonçalo Tomé Correia 107813 SAD 6 6 6

9º Guilherme Silva Carreira 127460 JCS 5 5 5

9º João Pedro Simão Marques 116104 EDRG 5 5 5

9º Sandro Luis Alves Resende 126028 JCL 5 5 5

(<38Kg) Francisco Maria Morgado Roberto da Silva 107754 CSCM 7 7 0

(<46Kg) Tiago da Silva Jorge Cabecinha 101450 ULHT 10 10 0

1º Rodrigo Alexandre da Cunha Jerónimo 121289 SAD 9 12 21 29

2º Gonçalo Nunes Guerreiro de Brito 110387 SAD 5 10 15 22

3º Paulo Manuel Santos Baptista 122511 ESJ 7 8 15 15

4º Francisco Maria Morgado Roberto da Silva 107754 JCL (CSCM) 7 7 14

5º Ivo Manuel Regueira Costa 118097 UM 5 5 5

(<50Kg) João Maria Orterer Duarte Pinha 110386 SAD 12 12 0

(<46Kg) Manuel Santos Afonso 118335 EJND 7 7 0

1º Tiago da Silva Jorge Cabecinha 101450 ULHT 11 11 21

2º Pedro Miguel Capela Bacalhau 110400 SAD 10 10 18

3º Manuel Santos Afonso 118335 EJND 10 10 17

4º Ayrton Senna Rodrigues Pinho 124121 JCL 5 8 13 13

5º Jorge Filipe Borges Ferreira 113562 UM 5 6 11 11

6º Manuel Fernando Lopes de Lima Alves 103156 CMC 7 7 7

7º Hugo Miguel Favinha da Cruz 121002 SCP 5 5 5

(<50Kg) Diogo Miguel Pires Trindade Lisboa 121084 EJND 7 7 0

(<50Kg) Diogo Miguel Martins Nunes 112234 EJND 6 6 0

(<50Kg) Francisco Morais Esteves 116569 JCL 9 9 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

(<50Kg) João Pedro Fernandes Carreiras 110401 SAD 13 13 0

(<55Kg) João Maria Orterer Duarte Pinha 110386 SAD 13 13 0

(<42Kg) Rodrigo Alexandre da Cunha Jerónimo 121289 SAD 8 8 0

1º João Maria Orterer Duarte Pinha 110386 SAD 13 13 38

2º Diogo Miguel Martins Nunes 112234 EJND 14 14 26

3º João Pedro Damas Costa 114561 JCS 13 13 24

4º Francisco Morais Esteves 116599 JCL 11 11 20

5º Diogo Miguel Tavares Costa Pinheiro 111038 EJND 10 6 16 16

5º Miguel Matias Polido Ferreira 120159 JCL 5 6 11 16

5º Tomás Xavier de Paulo Ferreira da Rocha Grilo 123618 CNS 9 9 16

8º Diogo Miguel Pires Trindade Lisboa 121084 EJND 8 8 15

9º Luis Miguel Carvalho Fialho Lopes Marques 105012 ADCEO 10 10 10

10º Bernardo Manuel Gonçalves da Fonseca 128113 GCP 5 5 5

10º Manuel António Batista Freire 121097 EJND 5 5 5

10º Rodrigo Ramos Costa 116192 EDRG 5 5 5

10º Tiago Miguel Gonçalves da Fonseca 128114 GCP 5 5 5

(<55Kg) Afonso Boavida Rodrigues 103531 ULHT 6 6 0

(<55Kg) Gonçalo Nunes Guerreiro de Brito 110387 SAD 7 7 0

(<42Kg) João Pedro Fernandes Carreiras 110401 SAD 7 7 0

(<46Kg) Pedro Miguel Capela Bacalhau 110400 SAD 8 8 0

(<55Kg) William Pinto Brito da Costa 124895 JCL 6 6 0

1º Duarte Gabriel Pires Antunes Viegas Brás 104257 SAD 13 12 25 35

2º João Pedro Fernandes Carreiras 110401 SAD 13 13 33

3º João Vasco Goncalves Fonseca 107167 SAD 8 7 10 25 25

4º William Pinto Brito da Costa 124895 JCL 7 7 18

5º Afonso Boavida Rodrigues 103531 ULHT 8 8 14

6º Diogo Fernandes Reis 116516 JCS 6 6 11

7º Henrique Arteiro Sousa Lopes 101059 JCP 10 10 10

8º José António Almeida Xavier 127970 CNS 6 6 6

9º André Miguel Antunes dos Santos Monteiro 104210 SAD 5 5 5

9º Diogo Roberto Gandra Vargas e Silva 103395 ULHT 5 5 5

9º Guilherme Miguel Tamagnini Calado dos Santos 99636 EJND 5 5 5

(<60Kg) Ruben Miguel de Oliveira Caetano 112240 JCL 5 5 0

(<50Kg) Diogo Miguel Martins Nunes 112234 EJND 6 6 0

Total Final

Open FinalTotalOpen< 50Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE

< 55Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open

Zonal

Zonal Open

 2011



CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

(<50Kg) João Pedro Damas Costa 114561 JCS 11 11 0

(<50Kg) Miguel Matias Polido Ferreira 120159 JCL 5 5 0

(<50Kg) Tomás Xavier de Paulo Ferreira da Rocha Grilo 123618 CNS 7 7 0

(<60Kg) Vasco Manuel de Brazao e Maia 107606 LGC 5 5 0

1º Rodrigo Matos Machado 117378 SAD 10 11 21 30

2º Jaime Alcântara dos Santos 116574 JCL 6 5 11 20

3º Ruben Miguel de Oliveira Caetano 112240 JCL 7 7 12

3º Vasco Manuel de Brazao e Maia 107606 LGC 7 7 12

5º Miguel Angelo de Andrade Regueira 127971 CNS 7 7 7

5º Peer Philip Rijo Johansen 110523 CSA 7 7 7

7º Tiago Gomes Franklim 122656 TDJ 5 5 5

(<55Kg) Diogo Fernandes Reis 116516 JCS 5 5 0

(<55Kg) Duarte Gabriel Pires Antunes Viegas Brás 104257 SAD 10 10 0

(<66Kg) Guilherme Lestra Chaves Salvador 117247 SCA 10 10 0

(<66Kg) Ricardo Xavier Bidarra Bento 108211 EJND 11 11 0

(<66Kg) Wilson Luis Alves Varela 121093 EJND 6 6 0

1º Ricardo Xavier Bidarra Bento 108211 EJND 12 12 34

2º Guilherme Lestra Chaves Salvador 117247 SCA 11 11 21

2º Miguel Albuquerque de Vale e Silva Alves 114506 JKJC 9 12 21 21

4º Wilson Luis Alves Varela 121093 EJND 10 10 16

5º Luis Pedro Lages Vale Goncalves 103442 CMC 5 5 10 10

6º Dumitru Victor Balanuta 116103 Gonçalvinhense 8 8 8

7º Stefan Jorge Lopes Bumba 117405 EJND 5 5 5

(<73Kg) Ailton Danelson Tavares Cardoso 119977 CNS 7 7 0   

(<60Kg) Rodrigo Matos Machado 117378 SAD 9 9 0

(<55Kg) William Pinto Brito da Costa 124895 JCL 5 5 0

1º Gonçalo Nunes de Oliveira Olas 113469 CMB 12 12 22

2º Lucas de Miranda Novaes Silva 103166 CMC 10 10 20 20

3º Ricardo Rocha Barros Mota Oliveira 113131 CMC 8 8 16 16

4º Ailton Danelson Tavares Cardoso 119977 CNS 7 7 14

5º Francisco Pinto Ribeiro Brás de Almeida 117722 EJND 7 7 7

(<60Kg) Jaime Alcântara dos Santos 116574 JCL 9 9 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE JUVENIS I

(<66Kg) Ricardo Xavier Bidarra Bento 108211 EJND 11 11 0

1º Fábio Miguel Marques Quental 107259 CACO 8 8 8

(<73Kg) Gonçalo Nunes de Oliveira Olas 113469 CMB 10 10 0

< 81Kg NOME LICENÇA CLUBE Open Zonal Open Total Final
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